
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Megan Lawrie - (737038) - Warrender Baths Club - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.04 525 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:11.73 510 H 31/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:12.26 499 H 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:12.40 496 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.55 493 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.73 489 H 04/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:12.88 486 H 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh  1

1:12.98 484 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:13.01 484 H 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:13.83 468 H 18/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin Warrender Ba 1

1:13.83 468 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:15.09 445  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:15.59 436 F 16/02/13 East District Time Trials Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2

1:15.64 435 H 11/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:16.55 420 H 01/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:16.60 419  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:16.63 418 H 20/05/12 City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:16.86 414 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:17.01 412 H 31/03/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:17.86 399 H 30/07/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:18.44 390 H 21/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:18.49 389 F 29/01/11 Scottish Schools Swimming Champs Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

1:20.14 366  07/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:23.21 327 H 30/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 2

1:23.53 323 H 29/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:23.66 321 H 17/10/10 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:24.24 315 F 30/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 2
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1:24.24 315 F 30/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 2

1:25.20 304 H 19/12/10 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Warrender Ba 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:13.83 468 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.40 496 H 14/03/15 Edinburgh International 2015 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:12.98 484 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:12.88 486 H 15/01/15 SASA East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh  1

1:12.73 489 H 04/08/14 Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014 Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:12.26 499 H 28/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:11.73 510 H 31/05/14 North District SASA Grand Prix Aberdeen Warrender Ba 1

1:11.04 525 H 05/04/14 Scottish Gas National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:12.55 493 H 01/02/14 East District Open incorporating Grand Prix Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:13.01 484 H 12/01/14 East District Age Group Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:13.83 468 H 18/07/13 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin Warrender Ba 1

1:16.55 420 H 01/06/13 East District Open & Grand Prix Round 3 Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:15.64 435 H 11/05/13 Celtic Tri Nations 2013 East Kilbride Warrender Ba 1

1:15.59 436 F 16/02/13 East District Time Trials Edinburgh Warrender Ba 2

1:15.09 445  02/02/13 East District Age Group Meet Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:18.44 390 H 21/07/12 Welsh Summer National 2012 Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:16.60 419  02/06/12 SASA East District Open Championships Edinburgh Warrender Ba 1

1:16.63 418 H 20/05/12 City of Sunderland ASC May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:17.01 412 H 31/03/12 SG National Open Age Group Championships Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:17.86 399 H 30/07/11 Welsh Summer Nationals Swansea Warrender Ba 1

1:16.86 414 H 21/05/11 City of Sunderland May Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1

1:20.14 366  07/04/11 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow Warrender Ba 1

1:18.49 389 F 29/01/11 Scottish Schools Swimming Champs Tollcross Warrender Ba 1

1:25.20 304 H 19/12/10 Leeds Christmas Cracker Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:24.24 315 F 30/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 2

1:23.21 327 H 30/10/10 Carnegie Winter Meet Glasgow Warrender Ba 2

1:23.66 321 H 17/10/10 Borough of Stockton Open Leeds Warrender Ba 1

1:23.53 323 H 29/05/10 Co Sunderland 2nd Open Meet Sunderland Warrender Ba 1
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